COOPER LIGHTING
FAIL-SAFE®
C
O
M
M
E
R

Notes: For additional options, consult your Cooper Lighting Representative. Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
1 Products also available in non-US voltages and 50Hz for international markets. Consult your Cooper Lighting Representative for availability
and ordering information.
Voltage 1
120=120V
277=277V
Options
GLR=Single Fuse
HPF=Capacitor for
High Power Factor
OPL=Opal Diffuser
Housing Finishes
Blank=Bronze
(Standard)
BLK=Black
WHT=White
Accessories
(Order Separately)
9205=Photocell 120V
9210=Photocell 277V
VRSD=Torxhead
Vandal
Resistant
Screwdriver
Lamp Type
35S=35W HPS
Medium Base
50S=50W HPS
Medium Base
70S=70W HPS
Medium Base
50M=50W MH
Medium Base
Series
H=Horizontal
Mounting
V=Vertical Mounting
Product Family
HV=Cast Aluminum
Surface Luminaire
D I M E N S I O N S
HVH
HVV
3 5 W - 7 0 W
H i g h  P r e s s u r e  S o d i u m
5 0 W
M e t a l  H a l i d e
C A S T  A L U M I N U M
S U R FA C E  L U M I N A I R E
1433
HVV